CARTERET, CRAVEN, JONES, AND LENOIR VEGETATION REMOVAL AT STATIONARY OBJECTS IN CARTERET, CRAVEN, JONES, AND LENOIR COUNTIES BIDS OPENED: 04/27/2022																
		ICRO Enterprises, Inc		J Henry Consultant Firm, LLC		Cam Contracting, LLC		Jay R Services, LLC		PLCL Contracting, LLC		Portugal Contracting, LLC		DMW Contracting, Inc		
ITEM SECT DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1 SP Primary Divided Initial Pickup	624	SHM	\$53.00	\$33,072.00	\$60.00	\$37,440.00	\$70.00	\$43,680.00	\$85.00	\$53,040.00	\$110.00	\$68,640.00	\$150.00	\$93,600.00	\$180.00	\$112,320.00
2 SP Primary Divided Routine Pickup	2,496	SHM	\$55.00	\$137,280.00	\$60.00	\$149,760.00	\$65.00	\$162,240.00	\$85.00	\$212,160.00	\$95.00	\$237,120.00	\$155.00	\$386,880.00	\$140.00	\$349,440.00
3 SP Primary Undivided Initial Pickup	655	SHM	\$58.00	\$37,990.00	\$60.00	\$39,300.00	\$75.00	\$49,125.00	\$85.00	\$55,675.00	\$105.00	\$68,775.00	\$120.00	\$78,600.00		\$111,350.00
4 SP Primary Undivided Routine Pickup	2,620	SHM	\$58.00	\$151,960.00	\$60.00	\$157,200.00	\$65.00	\$170,300.00	\$85.00	\$222,700.00	\$92.00	\$241,040.00	\$120.00	\$314,400.00	\$135.00	\$353,700.00
5 SP On Call Litter Pickup	400	SHM	\$59.00	\$23,600.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$70.00	\$28,000.00	\$85.00	\$34,000.00	\$120.00	\$48,000.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$80.00	\$32,000.00
				\$383,902.00		\$407,700.00		\$453,345.00		\$577,575.00		\$663,575.00		\$885,480.00		\$958,810.00
THE CAROLINA																
OFESS/ON: 19																
Docusianed by: Wary Seatter Moore																
A SEAL A																
mary proport in sore																
7 FABRUTOCO PROMOSER																
05/02/2022																
OS/02/2022																